1
65-SC303653CS
Technical Sales Brochure
Study Carrels
Choose NOVA Solutions’ Study Carrels to enhance
your educational institution’s commitment to
providing students with an ideal environment for
focused and productive individual study sessions.

53" H Starter
Study Carrel
Study CarrelsHow To Order
Type
Model Number Structure
Size
D x W x H
65-SC303635CS
Placement
CS=Starter
CA=Add-on
Features
65 - SC 303635 CS
Series
Study Carrels
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
30 x 35 x 35 2.8 / 99 65-SC303535CA
35" H Add-on
Study Carrel
53" H Add-on
Study Carrel
ADA Bracket Kit
Study Carrel  Options &  Accessories      Must specify location of power center at time of order
Metal bracket and hardware to raise the surface of any carrel
from 30” to 32”. Package of six.
Order one kit per surface.
1 x 1 x 4  65-KT010104AD
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
8” deep fixed accessory shelf. Clearance 15 3/8”
30 x 36 x 53 4.7 / 167 65-SC303653CS
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
8” deep fixed accessory shelf. Clearance 15 3/8”
30 x 35 x 53 3.56 / 126 65-SC303553CA
Assembly required
for all products on
this page
ALL
• Solutions for library and learning resource environments
• Visual Display Options available
• ADA compliant kits available
• Standard edge detail: 2mm Flat PVC. Matching edge
banding colors
• Thermofused Melamine Worksurface; 1" Thick
• Wire management system and power strip optional
• Manufactured with recycled post-industrial materials
1. Select model number
 Ex: 65-SC303635CS (35" H Starter Study Carrel)
2. Select laminate base and worksurface color
 Ex: 227 044
  Base Worksurface
Optional Selections:
3. Select Visual Display Options
 Ex: TE0728NK (The Trolley™ EXL with NOVA keyboard drawer)
4. Select Options and Factory Prepared Accessories (see below)
 Ex: 3359PP (Round Flush Power Center)
 Pop-up Power
Center
Pop-up Power
/ Data Center
Pop-up Power
/ USB Charging
Center
Dimensions (in.)  Model
Two grounded outlets. Fluid one touch accessibility.
6ft, 15 Amp cord. UL listed.
3 3/4” D x 5” W  11225PP
One grounded outlet. One opening for voice/data jack. Voice/
Data Adapter Kit (included) provides adapters for couplers
& jacks from a variety of manufacturers. Fluid one touch
accessibility. 6ft, 15 Amp cord. UL listed.
3 3/4” D x 5” W  11225PD
One grounded outlet. One USB charging duplex. Fluid one
touch accessibility. 6ft, 15 Amp cord. UL Listed.
3 3/4” D x 5” W  11225PC
Factory Prepared

Sample LayoutLinked™
6
How To Order NOVA Hardwiring Components
Electrical Components
Standard Features
SINGLES
Sample Layout
 2
 1
Power entry
Circuit 1 Receptacle
Circuit 2 Receptacle
F/F Jumper
Hardwiring
  Model
Complete the model number by indicating its circuit
number (Circuit 1 or Circuit 2)
Ex: A receptacle block for Circuit 1 would be model
number BE41917-3-A-1-8B.
Mounting bracket sold separately.  See below.
  BE41917-3-A-_-8B
  BE41919-3
  BE41921-3
  BE41955
  BE42171-3-06
1. Select a standard model
2. Complete room layout
3. Select power entry
4. Select jumper length
5. Select receptacle block
6. Specify mounting bracket quantity for all receptacle blocks
NOTE: Mounting brackets with receptacle block always located behind
CPU storage
• 4-wires, 2 circuits, 20 Amps each (Circuit 1 & 2 only)
• 13-Duplex receptacles per circuit, 26-15 Amp Duplex
receptacles per power infeed maximum
• Easy to install and reconfigure
• Requires less space
• UL Listed as a Manufactured Wiring System
• More economical than 8-Wire Systems
NOTE: For hardwiring in New York City, San Francisco, or Chicago
- contact Sales
Receptacle
Block
Spring Clip Mounting Bracket
Screws included
Receptacle to Receptacle Block Connector
4-Way "H" Connector
Transition wall power plate
Power entry not included
Female-
to-Female
Jumper
Power Entry
Length  Model
6”  BE41920-3-6
12”  BE41920-3-12
18”  BE41920-3-18
22”  BE41920-3-22
24”  BE41920-3-24
30”  BE41920-3-30
36”  BE41920-3-36
42”  BE41920-3-42
48”  BE41920-3-48
54”  BE41920-3-54
60”  BE41920-3-60
66”  BE41920-3-66
72”  BE41920-3-72
78”  BE41920-3-78
84”  BE41920-3-84
90”  BE41920-3-90
96”  BE41920-3-96
102”  BE41920-3-102
108”  BE41920-3-108
114”  BE41920-3-114
120”  BE41920-3-120
126”  BE41920-3-126
132”  BE41920-3-132
138”  BE41920-3-138
144”  BE41920-3-144
36”  BE41922-3-36
42”  BE41922-3-42
48”  BE41922-3-48
54”  BE41922-3-54
60”  BE41922-3-60
66”  BE41922-3-66
72”  BE41922-3-72
78”  BE41922-3-78
84”  BE41922-3-84
90”  BE41922-3-90
96”  BE41922-3-96
102”  BE41922-3-102
108”  BE41922-3-108
114”  BE41922-3-114
120”  BE41922-3-120
126”  BE41922-3-126
132”  BE41922-3-132
138”  BE41922-3-138
144”  BE41922-3-144